Notebook

DELL

DELL

DELL

DELL

DELL

DELL

Uriin

VOSTRO 3530 i5-1334U 8GB 512GB SSD 15.6"
UBUNTU N3409PVNB3530U

VOSTRO 3530 i5-1334U 16GB 512GB SSD 15.6"
UBUNTU N3404PVNB3530U

LATITUDE 3550 i5-1335U 8GB 512GB SSD 15.6"
UBUNTU NOO6L355015EMEA_VP_UBU

LATITUDE 3440 i5-1235U 8GB 512GB SSD 14"
W11PRO NO85L344014EMEA_ADL_VP

LATITUDE 3550 i15-1335U 8GB 512GB SSD 15.6"
UBUNTU NO32L355015EMEA_AC_VP_UBU

LATITUDE 3550 i5-1335U 8GB 512GB SSD 15.6"
W11PRO NOO6L355015WP

Marka

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Stok

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

560,00

599,00

699,00

859,00

929,00

999,00

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD



